
The 22nd Brighton 
AA convention.

2025 Itinerary
TH

U
RS
D
AY

Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go

Need help or 
support? Look 
for one of our 
greeters and 
they’ll be happy 
to guide you.

CLARENCE
SUITE

This year, we’ve expanded meeting space, increased seating, and 
enhanced facilities to ensure inclusive accessibility. We’ve also 
introduced British Sign Language interpretation at the large Oxford 
Room meetings. Each section of the venue is colour-coded for 
easy navigation. 

All our meetings are non restrictive (open to anyone who wants to 
attend, regardless of background or demographics).

ROOM >

18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

SA
TU
RD

AY

Daily refl ection
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go

CLARENCE
SUITE

Al-Anon

New Al-Anons

Tele + 12 Step

Spiritual Warriors

LGBTQ+ meeting

Women only
(non restrictive)

Young persons 
meeting
Polish speaking

Women only
(non restrictive)

Young persons  
meeting

12 Concepts

Meditation workshop

Alateen

Al-Anon

Polish speaking

Inclusive meeting
(Neurodiversity)

Works if YOU work it

Inclusive meeting
(Neurodiversity)

Meditation workshop

Al-Anon come and go

Open Mic

OXFORD
H ALL

ROOM >

AA Closed meeting

AA/Al-Anon shared
platform

Dinner
Ra�  e
Disco

CAMBRIDGE KENSINGTON OXFORD 
GALLERY

LANCASTER

08.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
21.30 - 02.00

ROOM >

FR
ID
AY CLARENCE

SUITE

Meditation hour

Women only

Al-Anon Come and go

Al-Anon

LGBTQ+ meeting

12 Concepts

Telephone and 12 
step service
Meditation workshop

Women only
(non restrictive)

12 Concepts

Newcomer

TBC (to be confi rmed)

TBC

Shy Sharers

Inclusive meeting
(Neurodiversity)

Young persons  
meeting
Step One meeting

Happy, joyous and 
free 
Experience, 
Strength and Hope

Open mic night

Bu� et dinner

Welcome meeting

Disco/Karaoke

OXFORD
H ALL

CAMBRIDGE KENSINGTON OXFORD 
GALLERY

LANCASTER

Daily refl ection
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go
Come and go

Come and go
Come and go

Come and go

08.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.00
20.00
20.30
21.00
21.30 - 02.00

ROOM >

SU
N
D
AY

Meditation hour Suitcase storage

Spiritual meeting

Sobriety
Countdown

CLARENCE
SUITE

OXFORD
H ALL

Seating at Sunday’s Spiritual meeting
We will prioritize individuals with accessibility needs. Please refer 
to any relevant notices when selecting your seats. To ensure 
fairness, we encourage attendees not to reserve seats (e.g., with 
coats or bags) before the meeting starts. If you have specifi c 
seating preferences for individual or groups, arriving early is 
recommended. Our spacious venue is designed to accommodate 
everyone comfortably.

When leaving the venue
We ask you to be mindful that we share the hotel with other guests. 

LANCASTER

08.00
09.00
10.00
10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00

AAC 2025_Itinerary.indd   1AAC 2025_Itinerary.indd   1 31/12/2024   08:3531/12/2024   08:35


