The 22nd Brighton AA convention.

2025 Itinerary

Come and go

Come and go

\	>_	
/		
$\overline{}$	$\overline{\cap}$	
Č	Y	
_	\supset	
_	Τ	
F		

CLARENCE SUITE ROOM > 18.00 Come and go Come and go 19.00

20.00

21.00

This year, we've expanded meeting space, increased seating, and enhanced facilities to ensure inclusive accessibility. We've also introduced British Sign Language interpretation at the large Oxford Room meetings. Each section of the venue is colour-coded for easy navigation.

All our meetings are non restrictive (open to anyone who wants to attend, regardless of background or demographics).



Need help or support? Look for one of our greeters and they'll be happy to guide you.

ROOM >	CLARENCE SUITE	CAMBRIDGE	KENSINGTON	OXFORD GALLERY	LANCASTER	OXFORD H ALL
08.00	Daily reflection					
09.00	Come and go					
10.00 11.00	Come and go	Meditation hour	12 Concepts	Newcomer	Inclusive meeting (Neurodiversity)	
12.00 13.00	Come and go Come and go	Women only	Telephone and 12 step service	TBC (to be confirmed)	Young persons meeting	
14.00 15.00	Come and go	Al-Anon Come and go	Meditation workshop	ТВС	Step One meeting	
16.00 17.00	Come and go	Al-Anon	Women only (non restrictive)	Shy Sharers	Happy, joyous and free	
18.00	Come and go	LGBTQ+ meeting	12 Concepts		Experience,	Buffet dinner
19.00	Come and go	V	V	V	Strength and Hope	- Burret ainner
20.00	Come and go					
20.30 21.00	Come and go				Open mic night	Welcome meeting
21.30 - 02.00						Disco/Karaoke

ROOM >	CLARENCE SUITE	CAMBRIDGE	KENSINGTON	OXFORD	LANCASTER	OXFORD H ALL
08.00	Daily reflection					
09.00	Come and go					
10.00	Come and go	[^] Al-Anon	^o Women only	° 12 Concepts	Inclusive meeting	AA Closed meeting
11.00	Come and go	V	(non restrictive)	V	(Neurodiversity)	
12.00	Come and go	New Al-Anons	Young persons	Meditation workshop	Works if YOU work it	
13.00	Come and go	V	meeting	V	Y	
14.00	Come and go	Tele + 12 Step	Polish speaking	Alateen	Inclusive meeting	AA/Al-Anon shared
15.00	Come and go	V	Y	V	(Neurodiversity)	platform
16.00	Come and go	Spiritual Warriors	Women only	^o Al-Anon	Meditation workshop	
17.00	Come and go		(non restrictive)	V		
18.00	Come and go	LGBTQ+ meeting	Young persons	Polish speaking	Al-Anon come and go	
19.00	Come and go	V	meeting	V	V	
20.00	Come and go					Dinner
21.00	Come and go				Open Mic	Raffle
21.30 - 02.00					V	Disco

> Y	ROOM >	CLARENCE	LANCASTER	OXFORD HALL
	08.00			
	09.00	Meditation hour	Suitcase storage	
- '	10.00			
	10.30			Spiritual meeting
	11.00			<u> </u>
	12.00			Sobriety
	13.00			Countdown

Seating at Sunday's Spiritual meeting

We will prioritize individuals with accessibility needs. Please refer to any relevant notices when selecting your seats. To ensure fairness, we encourage attendees not to reserve seats (e.g., with coats or bags) before the meeting starts. If you have specific seating preferences for individual or groups, arriving early is recommended. Our spacious venue is designed to accommodate everyone comfortably.

When leaving the venue

We ask you to be mindful that we share the hotel with other guests.



